
 Academic Calendar
Fall and Spring Semester 2023-2024
Date Event

Fall Term
June 26 Monday - First Class Day (MS1

Students)
July 3 Monday - First Class Day (MS2,

MS3 & MS4 Students)
July 13 Thursday - Tuition Payment

Deadline
July 19 Wednesday - Twelfth Class Day
December 20 Wednesday - Last Class Day (MS1

Students)
December 22 Friday - Last Class Day (MS2, MS3,

& MS4 Students)
Spring Term

January 8 Monday - First Class Day
January 19 Friday - Tuition Payment Deadline
January 24 Wednesday - Twelfth Class Day
April 28 Sunday - Last Class Day (MS4

Students)
May 9 Thursday - Dell Medical School

Commencement
May 11 Saturday - Official Graduation Date
June 18 Tuesday - Last Class Day (MS1

Students)
June 21 Friday - Last Class Day (MS2 & MS3

Students)

Academic Calendar        Academic Calendar     1


